Rank Competitor(s)

Toni-Lynn Parsons
Erin Billard

Leia Branton
Alexa Pynn
Lauren Hearns
Chelsey Crane
Melissa Brown
Sophia Horner
Alexandra Moss
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Club

CBN Figure Skating Club

Sparkling Blades Figure Skating Club
Trinity-Placentia Figure Skating Club
CBS Skating Club

Silver Blades Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

Silver Jets Figure Skating Club
Mount Pearl Paradise Skating Club
Mount Pearl Paradise Skating Club
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refereename

Date: 25-Nov-2017 9:11:12PM

Agnes Thistle Invitational 2017

November 24 2017 to November 26 2017
STAR 6 Women (Group 1)

Conception Bay South

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 22.83
NL 20.23
NL 20.16
NL 19.95
NL 18.58
NL 17.32
NL 16.16
NL 15.20
NL 14.57
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Points

22.83
20.23
20.16
19.95
18.58
17.32
16.16
15.20
14.57
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